Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory
Listing of Purchase Orders - July 2020

Status PO # Supplier Name Creation Date PO Total

Completed AB0553530 Summus-VWR 7/31/2020 S 511.41
Completed AB0553528 Summus - VWR 7/31/2020 $ 455.34
Completed AB0553529 LOWE'S 7/31/2020 S 111.64
Completed AB0553510 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 7/31/2020 S 35.65
Completed AB0553501 METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC 7/31/2020 S 443.00
Completed AB0553498 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 7/31/2020 S 32.74
Completed ABO0553500 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 7/31/2020 S 47.29
Completed AB0553372 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 7/31/2020 S 258.00
Completed AB0553250 CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KARIVELITHARA DBA 7/31/2020 S 641.00
Completed AB0553244 MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDICAL LLC DBA 7/31/2020 S 1,075.00
Completed ABO0553243 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 7/31/2020 S 14.63
Completed AB0553240 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 7/31/2020 $ 1,397.60
Completed AB0553202 BRUKER SCIENTIFIC LLC 7/31/2020 S 358.60
Completed AB0553194 Summus - VWR 7/30/2020 $ 70.08
Completed AB0553127 VWR INTERNATIONAL INC 7/30/2020 S 787.42
Completed AB0553126 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 7/30/2020 S 443.00
Completed AB0553052 WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC 7/30/2020 S 193.52
Completed AB0553021 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 7/30/2020 $ 1,574.00
Completed ABO0553020 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 7/30/2020 S 119.60
Completed AB0553015 METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC 7/30/2020 S 443.00
Completed AB0553016 INTEGRATED DNA TECHNOLOGIES INC 7/30/2020 S 249.00
Completed AB0553014 Summus-VWR 7/30/2020 S 339.38
Completed ABO0552965 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 7/30/2020 S 5,418.00
Completed AB0552945 CERILLIANT CORP 7/30/2020 S 139.70
Completed AB0552935 AIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC 7/30/2020 S 42.00
Completed AB0552869 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 7/30/2020 S 214.50
Completed AB0552865 Summus - VWR 7/30/2020 S 655.56
Completed AB0552868 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 7/30/2020 S 67.86
Completed AB0552866 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 7/30/2020 S 24.15
Completed AB0552867 ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION 7/30/2020 S 3,242.91
Completed AB0552752 Summus - VWR 7/29/2020 S 1,526.70
Completed AB0552740 ZOETIS INC 7/29/2020 S 322.26
Completed AB0552725 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 7/29/2020 $121,268.00
Completed AB0552723 Summus - VWR 7/29/2020 S 387.00
Completed AB0552626 SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC 7/29/2020 S 462.62
Completed AB0552625 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 7/29/2020 S 40.50
Completed AB0552588 1101 ST PAUL #2304 LLC HEMAGEN DIAGNOSTICS INC DBA 7/29/2020 $ 2,450.00
Completed AB0552589 DIASORIN MOLECULAR LLC 7/29/2020 $ 3,000.00
Completed AB0552590 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 7/29/2020 S 2,400.00
Completed AB0552567 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 7/29/2020 $ 1,240.35
Completed AB0552566 Summus-VWR 7/29/2020 S 432.90
Completed AB0552568 WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC 7/29/2020 S 155.05
Completed ABO0552540 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 7/29/2020 S 4,428.90
Completed AB0552378 VMRD INC 7/28/2020 S 656.42
Completed AB0552374 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 7/28/2020 S 32.56
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AB0552335
AB0552265
AB0552238
AB0552233
AB0552232
AB0552112
AB0552067
AB0552051
AB0552029
AB0552003
AB0551948
AB0551947
AB0551937
AB0551938
AB0551908
AB0551904
AB0551905
AB0551903
AB0551764
AB0551752
AB0551753
AB0551750
AB0551736
AB0551737
AB0551733
AB0551735
AB0551722
AB0551720
AB0551721
AB0551692
AB0551693
AB0551691
AB0551690
AB0551665
AB0551630
AB0551495
AB0551480
AB0551437
AB0551436
AB0551420
AB0551391
AB0551396
AB0551394
AB0551392
AB0551390
AB0551386
AB0551377
AB0551373
AB0551366

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
Summus - VWR

MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
CERILLIANT CORP

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
TECAN SP INC

UCT SPECIALTIES LLC

FIVE STAR STERILIZER SERVICES LLC
Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC

CERILLIANT CORP

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC
CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

LYNN PEAVEY CO

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

WESTNET INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC

7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/25/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/24/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
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3,382.16
1,673.53
424.40
3,305.00
440.00
92.70
909.65
123.24
81.12
12.33
665.00
104.85
258.00
437.00
851.00
157.46
104.50
8.85
1,270.00
4,025.00
1,969.34
12,200.00
214.37
1,309.68
1,820.00
196.58
1,290.00
94.00
40.65
139.30
75.00
462.00
210.00
170.00
1,798.02
49.96
3,655.00
6,199.00
17.63
325.00
220.00
106.45
31.67
67.74
377.22
266.06
977.45
3,446.48
1,107.00
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AB0551306
AB0551288
AB0551259
AB0551161
AB0551160
AB0551123
AB0551096
AB0551066
AB0551065
AB0551044
AB0550900
AB0550901
AB0550883
AB0550884
AB0550825
AB0550800
AB0550759
AB0550757
AB0550756
AB0550758
AB0550735
AB0550734
AB0550620
AB0550493
AB0550491
AB0550494
AB0550492
AB0550489
AB0550456
AB0550454
AB0550453
AB0550335
AB0550330
AB0550325
AB0550298
AB0550297
AB0550259
AB0550252
AB0550250
AB0550247
AB0550233
AB0550212
AB0550198
AB0550146
AB0550105
AB0550071
AB0549911
AB0549912
AB0549917

Summus - VWR

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
TRACE FIRST INC

CAPITOL PLASTIC PRODUCTS LLC
PRECISION AIR TECHNOLOGY INC
ZOETIS INC

Summus - VWR

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
ALDINGER COMPANY

ALDINGER COMPANY

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

NEOGEN CORPORATION

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
INDICAL INC

Summus - VWR

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Avinext (Quotes)

Summus - VWR

MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC
Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

HALLMARK CASEWORK

BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020

28.55
5,656.62
244.00
87.32
84.34
109.61
804.47
172.77
383.15
55.94
185.56
105.28
322.68
28.59
134,590.00
353.18
2,535.00
3,906.40
685.94
1,771.56
387.00
2,051.00
4.23
18.32
186.48
262.92
7.18
37.14
155.00
235.50
258.00
134.35
280.67
31.08
209.97
26.83
189.50
495.48
208.77
1,078.00
407.26
232.53
216.61
72.30
1,135.00
645.00
906.52
7,310.00
4,546.00
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AB0549887
AB0549858
AB0549857
AB0549854
AB0549837
AB0549836
AB0549835
AB0549834
AB0549677
AB0549663
AB0549662
AB0549613
AB0549558
AB0549559
AB0549556
AB0549512
AB0549511
AB0549510
AB0549365
AB0549317
AB0549260
AB0549259
AB0549258
AB0549256
AB0549257
AB0549255
AB0549154
AB0549147
AB0549146
AB0549137
AB0549139
AB0549140
AB0549111
AB0549069
AB0548992
AB0548936
AB0548937
AB0548893
AB0548894
AB0548797
AB0548796
AB0548758
AB0548757
AB0548705
AB0548697
AB0548698
AB0548641
AB0548643
AB0548593

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

MERIDIAN BIOSCIENCE CORP

Summus - VWR

ZOETIS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BECKMAN COULTER INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC

CERILLIANT CORP

SANTA CRUZ BIOTECHNOLOGY INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC

FIVE STAR STERILIZER SERVICES LLC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

SUPERIOR AIR REPAIR CSW SUPERIOR CORP DBA
Summus - VWR

LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC

Summus - VWR

ZOHO CORPORATION

NICOL SCALES LP JP BOWLIN COMPANY LLC DBA
Summus - VWR

LOWE'S

INTEGRA BIOSCIENCES CORP

WESCOR ELITECHGROUP INC DBA

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ALLEN JR ALTON

KUNTSCHIK DEIDRA L

Summus - VWR

SUPERIOR AIR REPAIR CSW SUPERIOR CORP DBA
SPECIALTY BINDERY & PRINTING SBP GROUP LLC DBA
VMRD INC

AWARENESS TECHNOLOGY INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
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970.00
54.87
23.27

495.34

863.84

114.00

1,426.20

675.00

106.94

925.10
51.00

1,275.00
530.49
533.27

1,171.15

66.12
90.38
42.58

141.50

462.62

320.60

336.00

135.00

400.00

645.00

454.97

257.92

112.92

758.99

172.65

112.35

230.24

569.25

6,155.00

204.26
63.95

270.00

376.60

3,359.33
333.66
575.82

2,940.00

3,600.00

26.28

190.00

1,389.49

3,871.06

145.00
65.26
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AB0548569
AB0548562
AB0548560
AB0548541
AB0548526
AB0548522
AB0548521
AB0548519
AB0548484
AB0548485
AB0548441
AB0548434
AB0548415
AB0548413
AB0548402
AB0548392
AB0548366
AB0548357
AB0548352
AB0548350
AB0548351
AB0548189
AB0548183
AB0548162
AB0548137
AB0548128
AB0548122
AB0548066
AB0548039
AB0548035
AB0548032
AB0548017
AB0548013
AB0547944
AB0547946
AB0547945
AB0547947
AB0547827
AB0547826
AB0547812
AB0547800
AB0547801
AB0547796
AB0547795
AB0547783
AB0547784
AB0547699
AB0547610
AB0547537

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

PRECISION AIR TECHNOLOGY INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
LAB MICROSCOPE SERVICES LLC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC

BIO-TEK SERVICES INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

CAPITOL PLASTIC PRODUCTS LLC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

OMNI INTERNATIONAL INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC
CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KARIVELITHARA DBA
EPPENDORF NORTH AMERICA INC
REMEL INC

ROMER LABS INC

SCIMETRICS INC

GENEWIZ LLC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

ULINE INC

Summus - VWR

BECKMAN COULTER INC

DIAMOND DIAGNOSTICS INC

SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
CENTAUR ANIMAL HEALTH

KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS

VMRD INC

REMEL INC

Summus - VWR

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDICAL LLC DBA

7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/11/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/7/2020

95.00
200.00
4,743.65
9,387.30
200.00
312.52
20.00
44.10
175.95
8,476.10
613.04
76.70
450.61
2,317.00
258.00
167.92
353.18
198.89
171.05
2,162.00
2,615.00
102.40
230.45
101.30
695.00
101.30
215.89
1,851.04
2,137.30
242.40
4,428.90
269.57
40.56
662.45
53.00
2,166.00
20.90
1,894.17
150.10
2,440.00
916.50
296.61
43.56
52.46
220.00
727.53
452.67
702.25
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AB0547538
AB0547536
AB0547535
AB0547506
AB0547504
AB0547507
AB0547505
AB0547491
AB0547475
AB0547457
AB0547361
AB0547362
AB0547320
AB0547321
AB0547260
AB0547257
AB0547238
AB0547237
AB0547229
AB0547230
AB0547231
AB0547201
AB0547199
AB0547196
AB0547149
AB0547122
AB0547124
AB0547123
AB0547074
AB0547073
AB0547037
AB0547018
AB0547017
AB0546981
AB0546979
AB0546978
AB0546924
AB0546925
AB0546733
AB0546732
AB0546731
AB0546712
AB0546709
AB0546708
AB0546691
AB0546661
AB0546587
AB0546572
AB0546528

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
CERILLIANT CORP

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
RUSSELL GROUP INTERNATIONAL
Summus - VWR

ZORIAN INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

CEM CORPORATION CEM HOLDINGS CORP DBA
IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

HELENA LABORATORIES CORPORATION
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

REMEL INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

First Speciality Enterprises LLC dba Specialty Biomedical

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

BRUKER SCIENTIFIC LLC

Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
REMEL INC

MW!I Veterinary Supply/MW!I Animal Health
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/3/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020

$ 1,554.05
$  2,915.23
$ 46.02
$  569.96
$  136.80
$ 63.00
$  1,940.08
$  528.00
$ 1,613.00
$ 85.78
$  284.00
$  147.00
$ 45.44
$  134.82
$ 3,700.00
$ 30.84
$ 87.20
$  3,815.00
$  2,540.00
$  144.20
$ 31.80
$  137.70
$  217.60
$  303.62
$ 61.72
$  106.25
$  1,062.00
$  963.76
s -

$ 51221
$  258.00
$  2,390.00
$  2,300.00
$  775.00
$  737.14
$  270.25
$  264.95
$  384.82
$  169.57
$  1,490.00
$  108.95
$  612.20
$ 1,297.87
$ 51.00
$  7,964.27
$  106.24
$  694.00
$ 65,811.10
$113,494.00



Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0546423
AB0546420
AB0546418
AB0546416
AB0546414
AB0546415
AB0546417
AB0546370
AB0546347
AB0546209
AB0546159
AB0546151
AB0546117
AB0546071
AB0546070
AB0546054

SUPERIOR AIR REPAIR CSW SUPERIOR CORP DBA
SUPERIOR AIR REPAIR CSW SUPERIOR CORP DBA
SUPERIOR AIR REPAIR CSW SUPERIOR CORP DBA
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TRINITY BIOTECH USA BIOPOOL US INC DBA
CERILLIANT CORP

Summus - VWR

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

PDME - Fastenal

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

VMRD INC

VMRD INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

B2V S Vol Vo i Vo BV V2 72 0 VS Vo Vo i V0 . Vo L U AR V0 BVl

246.00
1,207.02
118.75
420.36
3,790.80
248.20
465.39
266.80
276.84
110.49
1,222.50
2,455.00
20.84
174.20
610.00
424.69



